
823

8211536

94

120

538 494

789

902

816

919

825

735

667

6

429

562

733

1149

1287

1534

947 945

1425

949

731

906

644

618

904

1

158

96

1538

1285

28

492
Takhini River Road

Alaska Highway

Woodland Road

Gully Road

Flat Creek

Takhin i River

KDFN
S-326B1

TKC R-9A

TKC
R-13B

TKC
S-166B1

TKC
S-197B1

TKC
S-55B1/D

TKC
R-11B

TKC R-4B

KDFN
S-77B1

KDFN
S-99B1

Yukon government, 2017

")

")

10

18

20

1
2

3
4

5
6 7

11

16
17
19

1315 12

89

14

Lots with civic address
First Nation Settlement Lands
Other lots
Municipal boundaries

µ
Civic Addressing
Mayo Road Region
Takhini Hot Springs Rd W

0 250 500
m

Data sources:
Lot boundaries - Natural Resources Canada
Aerial imagery - Government of Yukon
Hydrography - Canvec, Natural Resources Canada
Road centerlines - adapted from Canvec

Please contact Community Services, Community Affairs
with any questions.
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